
S.No. Name of Creditor Address of Creditor Amount of Claims 
Submitted (in Rs)

Amount Admitted (in Rs)
Voting Rights 
(in %)

Security interest, if any

1 Employees' 
Provident Fund 
Organisation

Regional office, Ludhiana                           8,27,496.00 8,27,496.00                          Not Applicable Not Applicable

                   8,27,496.00                    8,27,496.00 

OPERATIONAL CREDITORS: (Govt. Dues)

TOTAL


